Date Issued

11/04/2022

11/29/2022
11/29/2022

11/02/2022
11/02/2022
11/01/2022

11/01/2022
11/01/2022
11/02/2022
11/09/2022
11/08/2022

11/15/2022
11/17/2022
11/15/2022

11/17/2022

11/15/2022
11/16/2022

11/17/2022
11/23/2022
11/23/2022
11/28/2022

11/28/2022

11/29/2022

11/29/2022

11/29/2022

PERMIT NUM

BLD2022-0289

BLD2022-0299
BLD2022-0318

BLD2022-0323
BLD2022-0329
BLD2022-0330

BLD2022-0331
BLD2022-0332
BLD2022-0333
BLD2022-0335
BLD2022-0336

BLD2022-0340
BLD2022-0341
BLD2022-0342

BLD2022-0343

BLD2022-0344
BLD2022-0347

BLD2022-0349
BLD2022-0350
BLD2022-0352
BLD2022-0358

BLD2022-0359

BLD2022-0360

BLD2022-0361

BLD2022-0363

Primary Address

807 ELM ST, KELSO

1702 LORD ST, KELSO
1703 COWLITZ WAY, KELSO

2437 ALLEN ST, KELSO
2310 ALLEN ST, KELSO
2437 ALLEN ST, KELSO

307 3RD AVE NW, KELSO
1314 7TH AVE S, KELSO

900 ASH ST, KELSO

1000 21ST AVE N, KELSO
2709 GLEN MORE ST, KELSO

1107 ELM ST, KELSO
505 CLARK ST, KELSO
2428 KELSO DR, KELSO

2210 KELSO DR, KELSO

904 ELIZABETH ST, KELSO
304 HOLLY ST, KELSO

203 CRESCENT DR, KELSO
301 CRAWFORD ST, KELSO
1317 13TH AVE S, KELSO
1509 2ND AVE N, KELSO

1509 2ND AVE N, KELSO

404 4TH AVE S, KELSO

404 4TH AVE S, KELSO

417 5TH AVE NW, KELSO

Sub Type

RESI-ADDI-REMO

RESI-MECH-NEW
RESI-MECH-NEW

RESI-ADDI-REMO
RESI-RE-R-ALTE
RESI-PLUM-ALTE

RESI-FENC-NEW
RESI-PLUM-ALTE
COMM-RE-R-ALTE
RESI-OTHE-NEW
RESI-RE-R-ALTE

RESI-MECH-NEW
RESI-RE-R-ALTE
RESI-MECH-NEW

RESI-ADDI-REMO

RESI-PLUM-NEW
RESI-PLUM-ALTE

RESI-MECH-NEW
RESI-MECH-NEW
COMM-PLUM-NEW
RESI-SIDI-ALTE

RESI-WIND-ALTE

RESI-RE-R-ALTE

RESI-PLUM-NEW

RESI-MECH-NEW

Project

Remodel existing house: new roof, new windows, new
siding, minor wall changes, remove and replace
plumbing, mechanical, fixtures, cabinets and sheetrock.
Add insulation.

Install new ductless HP system in home. 1 OD unit 11D
unit.

Remove & replace HP & AH with new like in kind.

Add 36 lineal feet of wall, sheetrock & finished, relocate
1 existing window to center of wall, remove 1 door, add
2 exterior doors, add 1 exterior door. Mechanical
included. Plumbing on permit# BLD2022-0330

Tear off existing roof and clean up - 16 Squares

Add bathroom in garage. | toilet, 1 sink, 1 shower

Chain link fence around commercial property and
residential properties. 306 NW 4th & 307 NW 3rd
Replace sewer line on private side

Tear off and reroof with shingles

PV Solar Roof Mount Installation, 9.25kW, 3 circuits
Reroof 20 squares

Replacing two head ductless, using same locations. 12K
in living room and 12K in family room.

Re-roof - 16 squares

Mechanical for Heat pump and air handler install.

Remodel existing house - New sheetrock, insulation,
plumbing, mechanical, electrical, windows and finishes.
Plumbing on permit# BLD2022-0268.

Replacing 25ft of kitchen/ laundry line and upsizing to
2' pipe

Replace shower, vanity sink, kitchen sink faucets
Replacing one damaged head, Installing new ODU and
new piping.

Mechanical for heat pump installation.

INSTALL 100-GAL GAS WATERHEATER

Install new Hardie plank siding

Install 15 new vinyl windows, like in kind. No heading
changes.

Will be removing the existing roofing, install drip
flashing, underlayment, 30 yr architectural shingles &
new roof vents. 9 Squares

Replace old water/drain lines, connect new fixutures,
supply lines.

INSTALLING LENNOX 30K MUILT ZONE WITH 12K FAN
COIL IN THE LIVING ROOM & 6K FAN COIL IN THE
KITCHEN. CONDENSER WILL BE LOCATED ON THE LEFT
SIDE OF HOME.

APPLICANT- BUSINESS

REFLECTIONS

CARLSON'S HEATING & AIR
CARLSON'S HEATING & AIR

J & M Creekside Construction LLC
GT ROOFING LLC

2 Guys Plumbing

Hargrove Fence Co

All Top Roofing

SolarPower LLC

ENTEK CORP
IDEAL RENOVATIONS
RENAUD ELECTRIC HEATING & COOLING

DBL-D CONSTRUCTION LLC

MR. ROOTER PLUMBING OF PORTLAND/VANCOUVER
Affordable Construction & Plumbing

ENTEK CORP
RENAUD ELECTRIC HEATING & COOLING
B&G EXCAVATION&PLUMBING LLC

Lloyd Family Trust

MATT PETERS REAL ESTATE

MATT PETERS REAL ESTATE

AIR PRO HEATING AND COOLING

PROP OWNER- NAME

SACHA KURT H/SHIRLEY A

KENNY FLEET
SHON P/AYNADIS DUBOUCH

FRASER PHILLIP J/JESSICA L
WOLDEN NICHOLAS/ADRIAN
FRASER PHILLIP J/JESSICA L

KANNA DEVELOPMENT LLC
THOMPSON JAMES L
KELSO ELKS 1482 BPOE

PARADEE CHRISTOPHER J/ASHLEY M
PLETSCH MATHEW/KATHRYN

DON GREGORY DONALD B ETUX
SHAUN DIETZ
ERIN CHAMBERS ERIN LYNN

VITOUS ROBERT F

JENNIFER CAMPBELL
LOWER COLUMBIA CAP

DULCIE R REIGEL
LORI HARER

ALS ENVIRONMENTAL CAS HOLDINGS INC

LLOYD DALE A/JACKIE C

Dale Lloyd

MATTHEW PETERS

MATTHEW PETERS

STEPHEN/LYNETH F BURCH

APPLICANT- NAME

DONALD EDWARD VIGOREN

AMY JOUWSMA
AMY JOUWSMA

Jeff Kubacki
GT ROOFING
Will Ellis

Jim Hargrove
Donna Harlin
Willie Lucier
Ingrid lomera

PLETSCH MATHEW/KATHRYN

TAYLOR CORA
SPENCER DAVIS
GEORGE ALLEN

DAVID ANDREW EPPERSON

DOUG JOHNS
SCHOONOVER, JASON

TAYLOR CORA
GEORGE ALLEN
BOBO UMEMOTO
LLOYD FAMILY TRUST

Dale Lloyd

MATTHEW PETERS

MATTHEW PETERS

CHRISLAN WRIGHT-CALLEJO

Total Valuation

$100,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$8,500.00
$1,200.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$27,060.00
$7,955.00
$1,500.00

$0.00
$1,200.00
$0.00

$35,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,000.00

$0.00

$675.00

$0.00

$0.00
$186,090.00

Total Permit Fees

$2,185.73

$68.00
$68.00

$424.08
$67.55
$55.00

$0.00
$37.00
$587.75
$355.06
$80.30

$68.00
$67.55
$68.00

$1,088.07

$46.00
$55.00

$68.00
$68.00
$37.00
$199.96

$0.00

$46.30

$46.00

$88.00
$5,874.35



